DEPARTMENT of the ARMY BLANKET PURCHASE AGREEMENTS (BPAs) for OFFICE PRODUCTS and TONER/INJET

VENDOR/POC/PHONE/EMAIL



GSA CONTRACT
BPA NUMBER











BUSINESS SIZE
1. Access Products (DBA Imaging Systems) 
(TONER) GS-14F-0002K
W911SE-04-A-0011

4160 Center Park Dr.







WOSB   

Colorado Springs, CO  80916-4505

Sharon Krell

sharonkrel@aol.com
 Ph. 800-779-7799

 Fax:  719-573-0899

 

2.  ABM Federal Sales
(TONER)


GS-25F-0042L

W911SE-04-A-0012


5 Research Park Dr.







SB SDVOSB

St. Charles, MO  63304-5685

David Michelson

michelson@abmfederal.com
Ph: 877-826-5112

Fax: 800-729-4454

 3.  American Office Products (AOPD)


GS-02-F-0048N

W911SE-04-A-0013

20 N. Lincoln St.







SB (Consortium)

Batavia, IL  60510-1912

Sharon Stepien

sharon@aopd.com
Ph: 630/761-0600 x105

Fax: 630/761-0691

4. Bettertype Ribbons
(TONER)


GS-14F-0006K

W911SE-04-A-0014


11250 Hopson Rd.







WOSB

Ashland, VA  23005-3433

Rebecca Harik

bharik@bettertype.com
Ph: 800-752-1122
Fax: 804-752-6056
5. Caddo Design




GS-14F-0001L

W911SE-04-A-0015

2760 W. 5th Ave.





             SB NATIVE AMERICAN

Denver, CO  80204-4805

Michael Colon

mcolon@caddocentral.com
Ph:  703-208-3724

Fax: 703-208-3800

6. Chesapeake Office Supply



GS-02-F-0085N

W911SE-04-A-0016

3051 Washington Blvd.






SB

Baltimore, MD  21230-1025

Eric Reilly 

e.reilly@chesapeakeoffice.com
Ph: 410-646.0600 x132

Fax: 410-646.0112

 

 

7. Chuckals Inc.



GS-02F-0086N


W911SE-04-A-0017

2215 Pacific Ave.







SB

Tacoma, WA  98402-3005

Janet L. Myhre

myhrej@chuckals.net
Ph: 703- 780-5214 

Fax: 800-731-4285

8. Document Imaging Dimensions Inc. (TONER) GS-14F-0049M

W91SE-04-A-0018

1213 S. Bridge St.







Hispanic WOSB

Yorkville, IL  60560-1716

Loren Underhill
loren@did-inc.com
Ph: (877) 934-3462 x108
Fax: (630) 553-3877
9. Future Solutions



GS-14F-0013M


W911SE-04-A-0019
2460 W. 26th St.







8(a) Certified

Denver, CO  80211-5334

Vanessa Navarro

vnavarro@futuresolutionsinc.com
Ph: 303-460-7007

Fax: 303-460-7280

10. Independent Stationers (IS Group)

GS-14F-0043M


W911SE-04-A-0020


9900 Westpoint Dr. Ste 116






SB (Consortium)

Indianapolis, IN  46256-3338

Deb Schmitz

schmitz@isgroup.org 
Ph: 317-813-5139

Fax: 317-585-8762 

 

11. KM2 Inc.




GS-14F-0037M


W911SE-04-A-0021
7466 New Ridge Road







SB,SDB

Hanover, MD  21076-3145

Minh Tri Dang

tridang@km2online.com
Ph:  1-888-332-4562

Fax: (410) 694-8070

12. Metro Office Supply


GS-14F-0032K


W911SE-04-A-0022
4605 Compass Point Rd.






8(a) WOSB

Belcamp, MD  21017-1299

Greg Sheridan
gsheridan@metoffpro.com
Ph. 410-297-6666
Fax: 410-297-6677
 

13. Millers Office Supply


GS-14F-0015L


W911SE-04-A-0023
8404 Alban Rd.








WOSB

Springfield, VA  22150-2300

Wayne Stillwagon

waynestillwagon@millersoffice.com 

Ph: 703-644-2200 (Ext. 1119)

Fax: 703-644-8405 

14. National Industries for the Blind (NIB/JWOD)
GS-00F-0001K

W911SE-04-A-0024
1901 N. Beauregard St. Ste 200





JWOD Non-Profit

Alexandria, VA  11311-1727

Ron Ashby

Rashby@nib.org
Ph: 703-578-6529

Fax: 703-998-5416

15. RGH Enterprises (DBA A Better Laser)

GS-14F-0006M

W911SE-04-A-0025
1100 Wicomico St. Ste 733






SDB

Baltimore, MD  21230-2080

Kim June

kim@abetterlaserservice.com
Ph: (800) 371-9705 

Fax: (410) 576-0148 

 

16. Stephens Office Supply (DBA The Office Group)
GS-14F-0019L

W911SE-04-A-0026


372-C Wythe Creek Rd.






WOSB

Poquoson, VA  23662-1926

Gail Wojciechowski
gwojo@theofficestore.com
Ph: 757-868-0914

Fax: 757-868-0507

 

17. VIP Printing & Office Supplies


GS-02F-0169N

W91SE-04-A-0027

109A Memorial Dr.







WOSB, HUBZone

Hinesville, GA  31310-2536

Juanita Strickland
juanita@vipoffice.com
Ph: 912-877-5225
Fax: 912-368-3360
18. WECsys LLC




GS-14F-0039L

W911SE-04-A-0028
4180 W.Broadway







8(a) Certified

Robbinsdale, MN  55422-1814

Ajayi F. Akinkuotu

wecsysllc@hotmail.com
Ph: 763-504-9999

Fax: 763-504-1062

19. Capitol Furniture & Distributing Co.

GS-02F-0100N

W911SE-04-A-0033

5225 NW 33rd St.







SB

Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33309-6302

Robert Steinman

Robert@capfurn.com
Ph:954-453-5904, 

Fax: 954-677-5204
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